
W/O Cwc Horse Owner Rider Score
1 A,S,G BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON
2 A,G,C MAKIN SMOOTH PLANS PATRICK BENDELE DENISE BENDELE
3 A,S,G BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY
4 A,S,G LAKERS MAMBA CARL HANNA CARL HANNA
5 I,g,c ONCE IN A BLU SPOT SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS
6 I,s,g ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA
7 I,s,g GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER
8 I,s KIT KAT SUGA DADDY JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON
9 I,s TRUMP THAT MC JAMES E HOOPER JAMES E HOOPER

10 I,s THIS CAT LOOKS SMART GLENN C HIRT SHARI HIRT
11 A ROLLZ WITH IT SCOTT JONES SCOTT JONES
12 A,G KEEP TALKIN KENLI MARVIN TEE W WORLEY
13 I,s TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS
14 A CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

15 A KATTWALK SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC CRISTY ERICKSON
16 I JOSE GOTCHA COVERED LEE GANDY LEE GANDY
17 A,I,G,g POKER NIGHT NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN
18 I QUEJANAISAREBEL KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE
19 I REYZYN SPOTS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

20 I DONT STOPP DIALING JEAN PUMFORD JEAN PUMFORD
21 A,G KATTITUDE WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. BRAD WEISS
22 I THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR
23 A,G,C THE CROSSFIRE RICK PLENDL REYLY PLENDL
24 A CATTYS ON TIME MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE MOLLY BELLEFEUILLE
25 I,s,g,c HESA SMOOTH DESI REY TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS
26 A,S KIT KAT SUGA DADDY JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON
27 A,L PRETTYBOY STYLISHOAK BILLY BOB MCGEE JUSTIN MCGEE
28 A,C TREYSURE KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE

29 A,I,S,s REYZISTING ARREST BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC GLENN BARLOW
30 A FANTAGSTIC JANE MURPHY JANE MURPHY
31 I GEAUXING ROGUE ADAM A DOBBELS ADAM A DOBBELS
32 A,I NOTOREYIOUS SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC CRISTY ERICKSON
33 A,I,C,c SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
34 I SMOKE N HOTT WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER
35 A,I SMOOTHMAETAGSREYTAG WEISS PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC. SIDNEY WEISS
36 A SWEET N TUFF TRYSTAN CROW MARY CROW
37 A,G REYZIN MAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN ANN RITCHIE LOGAN
38 I PRETTYBOY STYLISHOAK BILLY BOB MCGEE JUSTIN MCGEE
39 A SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER
40 L BET SHESA HELLION DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT
41 I DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP
42 A,S TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

2024 THE ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR  (ALL LEVELS) GO ROUND   CONTINUED
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43 A,I COWBOY KOOL BRAD ROGERS HUNTER WILLIAMS
44 I KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
45 A,S THIS CAT LOOKS SMART GLENN C HIRT SHARI HIRT
46 I,s ONE PUNCHH WHIT AARON DAVIS KIM MICHELLE DAVIS
47 A,S WHISKY MYERS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON
48 I,g HOT REYNY NIGHT KATHY A LESSARD KATHY A LESSARD
49 I EPIC FLAME AARON L COOK AARON L COOK
50 I PATIENT AS JOB DEAN HOLDEN CHARRA ANNE CLARK
51 I SHE B PACKIN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY
52 I VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH

52.1 I HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE
53 A,I RAQUEL ROLLZ WALTER GREEMAN CHANCE LEE ROBBINS
54 A,G HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON
55 I,g JELLY ROLLZ MICHELLE MOORE MICHELLE MOORE
56 I,g KEEP TALKIN KENLI MARVIN TEE W WORLEY

57 A SMOOTH PLAYIN STYLE BAR D RANCH LLC ANDY DENT
58 I,s WHISKY MYERS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON
59 A,G COCA COLAA REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP REGAN PLENDL
60 L,Lg POKER NIGHT NANCY AND STEVE MARTIN ELLE ELIZABETH MARTIN
61 A,I TESTAROSSA REY BARLOW LIVESTOCK INC DUCE BARLOW
62 I,g PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR
63 I,s FANTAGSTIC JANE MURPHY JANE MURPHY
64 I,s,g BLACK BOONIE C WOLF RANCH LLC SHERRY WOLFENBARGER CAGAN

65 A EPIC FLAME AARON L COOK AARON L COOK
66 A,S,G,C HESA SMOOTH DESI REY TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS
67 A SMOKE N HOTT WR DIVERSIFIED HOLDINGS LP WES REEDER
68 L,Lc SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE
69 A SHE B PACKIN CAREY HUMPHREY CAREY HUMPHREY
70 L OREYO ADELIA BURRIS CHANCE LEE ROBBINS
71 I,s SIGALA JO LENA JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK

72 A COOL IN COWTOWN HUNTER WILLIAMS HUNTER WILLIAMS
73 I SLY TALKIN BECKY GALYEAN BECKY GALYEAN
74 A ROZE ROYCE VIKI WILLIAMSON VIKI WILLIAMSON
75 A,G PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR
76 A,I COUNTING ON JOY CLINTON WILLIAMS NATALIE NEWBY
77 A,G JUSTA GOOD OLD BOY PAT TAYLOR LISA TAYLOR
78 L,Ls SHORTY REY VON CLAUDIA HERSHEY KEVIN SPEER
79 L MAIDEN METALLIC RON CLARK RON CLARK
80 I KATTWALK SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC CRISTY ERICKSON
81 A,S TRUMP THAT MC JAMES E HOOPER JAMES E HOOPER
82 A SUPERSTITIONN TYE BACA TYE BACA
83 I SWEET N TUFF TRYSTAN CROW MARY CROW
84 L QUEJANAISAREBEL KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE
85 A,S ONE PUNCHH WHIT AARON DAVIS KIM MICHELLE DAVIS
86 A OUT OF CASH BAR D RANCH LLC ANDY DENT

87 I COOL IN COWTOWN HUNTER WILLIAMS HUNTER WILLIAMS
88 I,s DECANTER CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN
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89 I,s,g BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON
90 A HOT REYNY NIGHT KATHY A LESSARD KATHY A LESSARD
91 A,G THINK TWICE KENTON H ARNOLD , D.V.M. AUSTRIA C ARNOLD
92 A,G ROLLZ IN A BENTLEY SARAH SHERMAN SARAH SHERMAN
93 A,S SIGALA JO LENA JAMES BUCK JAMES BUCK
94 A,C SHACK REGAN PLENDL REGAN PLENDL
95 A,G JELLY ROLLZ MICHELLE MOORE MICHELLE MOORE
96 A VR COWGIRL BELIEVIN LYNN GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH
97 I ROLLZ WITH IT SCOTT JONES SCOTT JONES
98 A,S,G BLACK BOONIE C WOLF RANCH LLC SHERRY WOLFENBARGER CAGAN

99 A LOVE STRUCK BABIE TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE
100 A KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
101 A YELENA BELOVA CHRIS SCHILLER CHRIS SCHILLER

102 I,s SHORTY REY VON CLAUDIA HERSHEY KEVIN SPEER
103 L TWEETY REY MAJESTIC MOUNTAIN VIEW RANCH DOLORES WEBB-MACKEN
104 A,S,G GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER MARK R GARDINER
105 A,S CAZHMERE JIM HAWORTH JIM HAWORTH
106 A,I OREYO ADELIA BURRIS CHANCE LEE ROBBINS
107 A HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE
108 L REYZYN SPOTS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

109 A,G,C ONCE IN A BLU SPOT SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS
110 L RAQUEL ROLLZ WALTER GREEMAN CHANCE LEE ROBBINS
111 A ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA
112 A HOTT AND FOXY KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE
113 A,I,G,g REBELZ STEVE BELL STEVE BELL
114 A CR SWEET LIGHTS KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB QUINN MOORE
115 I,g HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON
116 A AUTUMN REYS CRYSTAL & JEREMY LEHRMANN PARTNR JEREMY LEHRMANN

117 A DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP
118 A,C PROUD MARI REAGAN GLENN REAGAN GLENN
119 I BET SHESA HELLION DOUGLAS JETT DOUGLAS JETT
120 A SLY TALKIN BECKY GALYEAN BECKY GALYEAN
121 I SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER
122 A HOT RED MERCEDES TRYSTAN CROW TRYSTAN CROW
123 L NEW KID IN COWTOWN PERRY BADLEY PERRY BADLEY
124 A,G SKEETISH WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR
125 I CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN
126 A THE FIRST REYN JENNIFER D RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR
127 A JOSE GOTCHA COVERED LEE GANDY LEE GANDY
128 A,G COOL ITT WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR
129 A,S DECANTER CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN
130 I,s,g BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY
131 A,G METELES ON ME WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR
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